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
Ownership:  Condo Total Taxes: $3,574

 Date Avail: Ground Rent:
Type:  Garden 1-4 Floors Area:  
Style:  Traditional Map Coord:  5408 E10
BR/FB/HB:  2/2/0 Tot Fin Sqft:  1,159
Lot AC/SF:  / .00/292.0HOA/CC Fee: 
Model:  
EXCEPTIONALLY ELEGANT HOME

Yr Blt:  1925

Lvls/Fpl:  1/1 Vacation Y/N:  No

Construction:   Brick
Basement:  No, 
Parking:  Assigned

 //1# Gar/Cpt/Assgn: 
Heat/Cool:  Natural Gas/Heat Pump(s)/Electric/Heat Pump(s)
Water/Swr:  Public/Public Sewer
List Date:  19-Nov-2009 Update Date:  19-Nov-2009

McEnearney Associates, Inc.Company:  
 
Remarks:  LARGE 2BR/2BA CORNER UNIT IN BOUTIQUE ADORA! THIS IMMACULATE HOME FEATURES A GOURMET KIT 
W/GRANITE, SS APPL, MAPLE CABS, LG CENTER ISLAND AND CHIC GLASS TILE BACKSPLASH. HUGE MBR W/EN SUITE SPA 
BATH. PRIVATE DECK, EXPANSIVE OPEN LIVING/DINING ROOM W/GAS FP, LAUNDRY/UTIL ROOM, ASSIGNED PARKING, 

GREAT CLOSETS/STORAGE, BRIGHT WINDOWS, GLOWING HWF TOO! MUST SEE! OPEN SATURDAY, 11/21 1-4.
 
Directions:  From Columbia Heights Metro/DC USA, go north on 14th Street to right on Taylor. The Adora is on the SW 
corner of 13th and Taylor Streets.
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1313 VERMONT AVE NW #19, WASHINGTON, DC  20005
ML#:  DC7205727 LP:  $479,900
Status:  ACTIVE DOMM/DOMP:   3/15
Adv Sub:  LOGAN
Ownership:  Condo Total Taxes: $4,364

 Date Avail: Ground Rent:
Type:  Garden 1-4 Floors Area:  
Style:  Contemporary Map Coord:  XXX
BR/FB/HB:  2/2/0 Tot Fin Sqft:  997
Lot AC/SF:  / /496.23HOA/CC Fee: 

Model:  Yr Blt:  1980
Lvls/Fpl:  2/1 Vacation Y/N:  No
Construction:   Brick, Stucco
Basement:  No, 
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Parking:  Street
 //# Gar/Cpt/Assgn: 

Heat/Cool:  Electric/Forced Air, Heat Pump(s)/Electric/Central A/C, Heat 
Pump(s)
Water/Swr:  Public/Public Sewer
List Date:  16-Nov-2009 Update Date:  16-Nov-2009

Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.Company:  
 
Remarks:  GREAT 2BR/2BA DUPLEX UNIT IN QUIET BLOCK OF VERMONT BETWEEN THOMAS & LOGAN CIR'S. HARDWOOD 
FLOORS ON BOTH LEVELS, OPEN LIVING/DINING SPACE; FP IN LR; BALCONY OFF DR, OVERLOOKS GARDENS & FOUNTAIN; 
SOUTH-EAST EXPOSURE. GOOD SIZED BEDROOMS WITH DECENT CLOSET SPACE; STACKED WASHER/DRYER; SKYLIGHT 

OVER STAIRWELL. CLOSE TO DOWTOWN, METRO, THEATRES & ACTIVITIES FROM PENN QUARTER & 7TH ST TO DUPONT & 
U ST...
 
Directions:  FROM THOMAS CIR, NORTH ON VERMONT T0 #1313 ON THE RIGHT. BOX AT RAILING ON LEFT, APT DOOR KEY 
A LITTLE TIGHT BUT WORKS.
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7515 16TH ST NW, WASHINGTON, DC  20012
ML#:  DC7207054 LP:  $595,900
Status:  ACTIVE DOMM/DOMP:   1/1
Adv Sub:  SHEPHERD PARK
Ownership:  Fee Simple Total Taxes: $6,703

 Date Avail: Ground Rent:
Type:  Detached Area:  
Style:  Colonial Map Coord:  0000000
BR/FB/HB:  4/3/1 Tot Fin Sqft:  

Lot AC/SF: .172 / 7487 /HOA/CC Fee: 
Model:  Yr Blt:  1970
Lvls/Fpl:  3/2 Vacation Y/N:  No
Construction:   Brick, Stone
Basement:  Yes, Full, Unfinished, Walkout Level
Parking:  Garage

 1//# Gar/Cpt/Assgn: 
Heat/Cool:  Natural Gas/Forced Air/Electric/Central A/C
Water/Swr:  Public/Public Sewer
List Date:  18-Nov-2009 Update Date:  18-Nov-2009

Century 21 Aaa Realty, LtdCompany:  
 

Remarks:  NEEDS WORK. SOLD IN "AS IS" CONDITION. GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO OWN IN SHEPHERD PARK. THIS 1970'S 
HOME HAS 4 BEDROOMS, 3.5 BATHS, DETACHED GARAGE AND AN IN-GROUND POOL. 2 FP'S, DINING, EAT-IN KITCHEN, 
LIVING, & STUDY WITH BAY WINDOWS. KITCHEN NEEDS UPDATING. INCREDIBLE LOT & ACROSS FROM ROCK CREEK PARK. 
LISTING FIRM TO HOLD EMD (CERTIFIED).
 
Directions:  FROM SILVER SPRING TAKE 16TH ST SOUTH TOWARDS DOWNTOWN. FROM DOWNTOWN DC TAKE 16TH ST 
NORTH TOWARDS SILVER SPRING. PARK ON HOLLY OR IRIS OR PARK IN DRIVEWAY AT REAR OF HOUSE.
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2404 TUNLAW RD NW, WASHINGTON, DC  20007
ML#:  DC7207142 LP:  $689,000
Status:  ACTIVE DOMM/DOMP:   1/1
Adv Sub:  GLOVER PARK
Ownership:  Fee Simple Total Taxes: $7,882

 Date Avail: Ground Rent:
Type:  Attach/Row Hse Area:  

Style:  Colonial Map Coord:  9C10
BR/FB/HB:  3/3/1 Tot Fin Sqft:  
Lot AC/SF: .057 / 2500 /HOA/CC Fee: 
Model:  THIS HOUSE HAS IT ALL! Yr Blt:  1964
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Lvls/Fpl:  4/2 Vacation Y/N:  No
Construction:   Brick

Basement:  Yes, Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished, Improved, Walkout 
Stairs
Parking:  Drvwy/Off Str

 //# Gar/Cpt/Assgn: 
Heat/Cool:  Natural Gas/Forced Air/Electric/Central A/C
Water/Swr:  Public/Public Septic, Public Sewer
List Date:  18-Nov-2009 Update Date:  18-Nov-2009

Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.Company:  
 
Remarks:  Great Glover Park Loc! Brick Rowhouse on large lot. Newly Refinished Floors! Updated Open Kit. w/ SS Frig & 
Breakfast Bar. Sep. Dining Room w/ 2 Built-in Corner Cabinets! Kit & DR Open to Charming Deck. 2 FB on Upper Level. 
Spacious MBR! Sensational Walk-Out Lower Level with 2nd Kit. and Large Family Room w/ FP. Fenced in Yard + Private 

Parking for 2 Cars! Sold AS IS.
 
Directions:  North on Tunlaw,Between Benton and Beecher.Sentrylck on handrail.

 

 

 

 

    gfedc 29

Image 1 of 29

315 C ST SE, WASHINGTON, DC  20003
ML#:  DC7206254 LP:  $1,950,000
Status:  ACTIVE DOMM/DOMP:   2/2
Adv Sub:  CAPITOL HILL
Ownership:  Fee Simple Total Taxes: $13,373

 Date Avail: Ground Rent:
Type:  Attach/Row Hse Area:  
Style:  Victorian Map Coord:  CAPHILL
BR/FB/HB:  6/4/1 Tot Fin Sqft:  5,950
Lot AC/SF: .040 / 1721 /HOA/CC Fee: 
Model:  Yr Blt:  1880

Lvls/Fpl:  5/3 Vacation Y/N:  No
Construction:   Brick
Basement:  Yes, Combination, Connecting Stairway, Daylight, Partial, 
English, Front Entrance, Full, Fully Finished, Heated, Outside Entrance, 
Rear Entrance, Shelving, Windows, Workshop
Parking:  Garage, Off Site Parking, Prk Space Cnvys, Garage Door Opener, 
Additional Storage Area

 3//# Gar/Cpt/Assgn: 
Heat/Cool:  Electric, Natural Gas/Forced Air, Radiator, Steam, 
Zoned/Electric/Central A/C
Water/Swr:  Public/Public Sewer
List Date:  17-Nov-2009 Update Date:  19-Nov-2009

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageCompany:  
 
Remarks:  Grandest of Grande Dames: 1880s flatfront Victorian w/12'ceilings, stunning staircase, massive 
moldings,trim,pocketdrs, LR&DR w/ornate stone FPs, ss/granite kitchen, rare rear stairs, 2 ensuite masters, library 
w/wetbar, subbsmnt, cupola w/LoC/city/Capitol views. 5BR/3.5BA up +1BR/1BA inlaw(no CofO)rented@$1750/mo, +3 sep 
deeded GARAGES 1 blk away convey. Appointments for pre-qualified buyers only...
 
Directions:  Grandest of Grande Dames. Massive Victorian flatfront one block off Pennsylvania Ave, 3 blks from US Capitol & 
Eastern Market. Purchase includes 3 separately deeded garages in next block.

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~  
KEVIN REID SHIRLEY, GRI, e-PRO, ASP 

Associate Broker, DC  
Realtor, VA, DC, MD  

 
Long & Foster, Realtors • Chevy Chase / Uptown Office 

4400 Jenifer Street NW • Washington, DC 20015 

202-364-1300 • 202-478-5194 fax  
kevin@RealAstute.com  

 
Bookmark my website at:  
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Copyright © 2009 Metropolitan Regional Information Systems, Inc.  

Information is believed to be accurate, but should not be relied upon without verification.  
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.  
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